IDP 600 SERIES
Satellite Communication Terminals
SKYWAVE IDP 600 SERIES DATASHEET
Rugged Satellite terminals for
reliably tracking vehicles, vessels
and industrial fixed equipment
IDP 600 series terminals enable remote management of
fixed and mobile industrial assets anywhere in the world.

Garmin Dispatch Agent - Tracking, navigation, driver
communication and dispatch using Garmin devices.
ORDERING CODES
SM201205-SXG/BXG IDP-680 (side/bottom)
SM201206-SXG/BXG IDP-690 (side/bottom)
SM201291-BXG IDP-680 (bottom mount, C1D2)
SM201292-BXG IDP-690 (bottom mount, C1D2)
ST100325-001 1-Wire Adapter
ST100231-001 Development kit (Airtime, training and
 support included. Terminal purchased
 separately).